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Bus D1 Huddersfield - Denby Dale Go to website

Direction
Bus Station stand E — Denby Dale Rail Station

78 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station stand E

Lord Street

Southgate

St Andrews Road End

Carr Pit Road

Aspley Lidl

Chapel Lane

Broad Lane Junction

Ravensknowle Park

Mayfield Avenue

Beech Avenue

Dalton Green Lane

Cross Green Road

Waterloo Junction

Waterloo Depot

Waterloo Morrisons

Mereside

Southfield Road

Fenay Bridge

Station Road

Whitegates Grove

Route schedule
Bus Station stand E — Denby Dale Rail Station

Monday 05:40-22:45

Tuesday 05:40-22:45

Wednesday 05:40-22:45

Thursday 05:40-22:45

Friday 05:40-22:45

Saturday 06:45-22:45

Sunday 09:45-22:45

Route info

Direction: Bus Station stand E

Stops: 78

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-D1-2364811597-3347583086
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-D1-2364811597-3347583086
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-D1-2364811597-3347583086


Rowley Lane

Rowley Mills

Dogley Lane

Far Dene

Primrose Lane

Hall Lane

Highburton Village Store

Burton Acres Way

Cotswold Mews

Burton Royd Lane

The Crescent

Lane Side

Turnshaw Avenue

School Hill

Kirkburton Library

Kirkburton Church

Queensway

Cross Lane

Westerly Way

Shelley Village Hall

Star Garage

Near Bank

Dobbies Garden Centre

Field End Farm

Shelley Woodhouse Lane

Shelley College

Reservoir View

The Grove

New Street



Queen Street

New Lane

Windmill Crescent

Nortonthorpe Mills

Crown Street

Scissett Baths

Albert Road

Whistlestop Valley Railway

Park Road

Long Lane

Railway Court

Clayton West War Memorial

Victoria Street

Dukewood Road

Springfield Avenue

Crown Street

Nortonthorpe Mills

Kitchenroyd

Lower Putting Mill

Withyside

Rockwood Rise

Gilthwaites Top

Thorpes Avenue

Brook Meadows

Denby Dale Pie Hall

Wesley Terrace

Denby Dale Viaduct

Denby Dale Rail Station





Direction
Denby Dale Rail Station — Bus Station stand F

79 stops

Open route schedule

Denby Dale Rail Station

Denby Dale Viaduct

Wesley Terrace

Denby Dale Pie Hall

Brook Meadows

Withyside

Rockwood Rise

Gilthwaites Top

Thorpes Avenue

Lower Putting Mill

Kitchenroyd

Nortonthorpe Mills

Crown Street

Springfield Avenue

Dukewood Road

Victoria Street

Clayton West War Memorial

Church Lane End

Railway Court

Long Lane

Park Road

Whistlestop Valley Railway

Albert Road

Scissett Baths

Crown Street

Route schedule
Denby Dale Rail Station — Bus Station stand F

Monday 05:04-22:45

Tuesday 05:04-22:45

Wednesday 05:04-22:45

Thursday 05:04-22:45

Friday 05:04-22:45

Saturday 05:49-22:45

Sunday 08:40-22:45

Route info

Direction: Denby Dale Rail Station

Stops: 79

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-D1-2364811597-3347583086


Windmill Crescent

New Lane

Queen Street

New Street

The Grove

Reservoir View

Shelley College

Shelley Woodhouse Lane

Field Lane Farm

Dobbies Garden Centre

Near Bank

Star Garage

Shelley Village Hall

Westerly Way

Cross Lane

Queensway

Kirkburton Church

Kirkburton Library

School Hill

Turnshaw Avenue

Lane Side

The Crescent

Burton Royd Lane

Cotswold Mews

Burton Acres Way

Highburton Village Store

Far Dene Primrose Lane

Dean Fold



Far Dene

Dogley Lane

Rowley Mills

Rowley Lane

Whitegates Grove

Station Road

Fenay Bridge

Southfield Road

Mereside

Waterloo Morrisons

Waterloo Depot

Waterloo Junction

Cross Green Road

Dalton Green Lane

Mayfield Avenue

Ravensknowle Park

Broad Lane Junction

Moldgreen Church

Chapel Lane

Aspley Lidl

St Andrews Road End

Aspley Basin

Southgate

Kirkgate

Westgate

Bus Station stand F



D1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Huddersfield

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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